Cole-Parmer® Stuart™
Shaking Incubator –
SI-200D & SI-200D-L
• Incubator with shaker
• Integrated timer
• Digital display for temperature and speed
• Retractable platform for easy loading and unloading
• Optimised performance to minimise sample evaporation

compact design ensures the units do not take up much space on the lab bench. The built-in USB connection with
dedicated software allows long term temperature monitoring.
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Incubator orbital shaker 79520-04 SI-200 SI-200D SI500
Incubator orbital shaker120V/60HZ 79520-00 SI-200 SI-200D-120 SI500/120/60
Incubator orbital shaker with IQOQ
document 79520-06 SI-200 SI-200D SI500/IQOQ
Incubator orbital shaker 79520-16 SI-200 SI-200D-L SI600
Incubator orbital shaker
120V/60HZ 120V/60HZ 79520-14 SI-200 SI-200D-L-120 SI600/120V/60
Incubator orbital shaker with IQOQ
document 72520-18 SI-200 SI-200D-L SI600/IQOQ
Technical Specification
Specification SI-2000 SI-200D-L
Temperature range Ambient +5 - 60°C Ambient +5 - 60°C
Temperature display resolution 0.1°C 0.1°C
Temperature precision ± 0.5°C ± 0.5°C
Temperature fluctuation ± 0.5°C ± 0.5°C